WIRING MAP REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J] J2 J3 COI—OR J4 J5 A | REV A DRAWING RELEASED 03/28/19 PHOSPODAR|
12 BLUE 1
1 ORANGE 2
10 GREEN 3 LENGTH
9 BROWN 4
12 GRAY 5 0.6mm
11 WHITE 6 ]
10 RED 4 FIBER #1
9 BLACK 8 24 FIBER ROUND CABLE
50/125 MULTIMODE OM4
? TELLOW ? OFNR (RISER) RATED
10 PURPLE 10 COLOR: AQUA
1 ROSE 1 Lo MALE
12 AQUA 12 12 FIBER CONNECTOR 19 FIBER COMNECIAE
4 BLUE/BLACK 1 \
3 ORANGE/BLACK 2
2 GREEN/BLACK 3 12 FIBER ROUND CABLE
1 BROWN/BLACK 4 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4
4 GRAY/BLACK 5 MPO MALE SHRINK TUBE, 8EI\II_RO§QR.ISAE(§)UE\ATED
3 WHITE/BLACK 6 12 FIBER CONNECTOR | BLACK 1 '
2 RED/BLACK 7 FIBER #1 8 FIBER ROUND CABLE
1 BLACK / WHITE 8 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4
OFNR (RISER) RATED
4 | YELLOW/BLACK 9 COLOR: AQUA
3 | PURPLE/BLACK 10
2 ROSE/BLACK 11 MPO MALE
MPO MALE
1 | AQUA/BLACK 12 12 FIRER CONNECTOR 12 FIBER CONNECTOR
ALIGNMENT PINS
TYP.
PART NUMBER METERS (FEET)
MPM308-MPM2120M4R-1 1.0 (3.28)
MPM308-MPM2120M4R-3 3.0 (9.84)
MPM308-MPM2120M4R-5 | 5.0 (16.40)
MPM308-MPM2120M4R-10|  10.0 (32.81)
TOLERANCES: L-COM GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY.
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